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In continuation to previous notice dated 13-05-2024 notified on the College Website as well as on ERP Portal along with list of 
students detained as they have not fulfilled the minimum attendance criteria in Semester-VI for the Academic Year 2023-24 as 

per University rules, it is hereby notified that the attendance records of the students have been updated on the ERP Portal as per 
relevant rules by the College on the basis of applications, medical certificates, etc. received from the students of the College upto 

15-05-2024 till 07:30 p.m. as notified vide notice dated 13-05-2024. 
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IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR STUDENTS OF SEMESTER-VI REGARDING ISSUE OF ADMIT CARDS IN UPCOMING 
SEMESTER EXAMINATION 

SNEHA 

Accordingly, the following students of Semester-VI will be detained for not meeting the minimum attendance 
criteria as per University rules: 

ASHU PRIYADARSHINI 
PRANAB PRASAD 

ADITYA CHOPRA 

Student Name 

PADAM SHREE SAINI 

YASH AGARWAL 

ESHA UPADHYAY 

OM BHATI 

PARTEEK GARG 

SAMARTH GUPTA 

TARUN 

|AMAN BEDI 

SANJAY BHATT 

NIKUNI BHATIA 

KHYATI DHINGRA 
MANAN SHARMA 

DHRUV RAJ 
AYUSH MEENA 

MOOMAL MERTIYA 

MOHIT 

|SUMIT 

|AYUSH KUMAR PANDEY 

RAJAT GANGWAR 

VISHAL SHARMA 
ARUN DHAKA 

NITISH KUMAR JHA 

|SUMAN KUMAR SINGH 
NIKITA 
SANDEEP KUMAR 

rof. Arun Kumar Attree) 
PrtnNGPAL 

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH EVENING COLLEGE 

(University of Delhi) 

UNIVE SITY OF DELHi SHE:K5 SARAI-I|, 
NEW DELHI.11017 

Father Name 

PRADEEP KUMAR 
MURARI SINGH 

KRISHNA PRASAD 

ARUN CHOPRA 

|SANJIV SAINI 

MUKESH GARG 

INDER KUMAR AGARWAL 

PRAKASH UPADHYAY 

MAHESH KUMAR BHATI 
DEEPAK PARKASH 

MANISH GUPTA 

RAKESH KUMAR 

|LUKHVIR SINGH BEDI 
MOHAN CHANDRA BHATT 
ANIL BHATIA 

RAVINDER DHINGRA 

ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA 

SATISH KUMAR 

GANGA RAM MEENA 

MOHAN SINGH MERTIYA 

RAM BAHADUR 

SHIV KUMAR 

|MANOJ PANDEY 
DEVENDRA KUMAR GANGWAR 
VINOD SHARMA 

|SARVAN DHAKA 

RANJEET JHA 
GANESH SINGH 

SHAHEF BHAGAT SINGH (EVL, CLLEGE 

MAHENDER SINGH 

PARDEEP 

Roll No 

2021/1034 
2021/1036 

2021/1084 

2021/1140 
2021/2111 

2021/2311 

2021/2342 

2021/2353 
2021/2432 
2021/2588 
2021/2624 
2021/2649 

2021/2681 

2021/2693 
2021/2724 
2021/2742 
2021/2752 
2021/2793 
2021/2822 

2021/2861 

2021/3068 
2021/4088 
2021/5122 

2021/5140 
2021/5231 
2021/5245 
2021/5290 

Date: 15-05-2024 

2021/5295 
2021/5436 
2021/5502 

Course 

B. Com (Hons.) SEM-VI 
B. Com (Hons.) SEM-VI 

B. Com (Hons.) SEM-VI 

B. Com (Hons.) SEM-VI 

B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 

B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 

B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 
B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 
B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 

B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 

B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 
B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 

B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 
B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 

B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 

B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 

B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 
B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 
B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 

B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI 

B. A. (Hons.) Geography, SEM-VI 
B. A. (Hons.) Political Science, SEM-VI 

B. A. (Prog:), SEM-VI 
B. A. (Prog), SEM-VI 
B. A. (Prog), SEM-VI 
B. A. (Prog.), SEM-VI 

B. A. (Prog.), SEM-VI 

B. A. (Prog.), SEM-VI 
B. A. (Prog.), SEM-VI 

B. A. (Prog), SEM-VI 
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