SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH EVENING COLLEGE (University of Delhi)

Date: 15-05-2024

IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR STUDENTS OF SEMESTER-VI REGARDING ISSUE OF ADMIT CARDS IN UPCOMING SEMESTER EXAMINATION

In continuation to previous notice dated 13-05-2024 notified on the College Website as well as on ERP Portal along with list of students detained as they have not fulfilled the minimum attendance criteria in Semester-VI for the Academic Year 2023-24 as per University rules, it is hereby notified that the attendance records of the students have been updated on the ERP Portal as per relevant rules by the College on the basis of applications, medical certificates, etc. received from the students of the College upto 15-05-2024 till 07:30 p.m. as notified vide notice dated 13-05-2024.

Accordingly, the following students of Semester-VI will be detained for not meeting the minimum attendance criteria as per University rules:

S. No.	Student Name	Father Name	Roll No	Course
1	SNEHA	PRADEEP KUMAR	2021/1034	B. Com (Hons.) SEM-VI
2	ASHU PRIYAQARSHINI	MURARI SINGH	2021/1036	B. Com (Hons.) SEM-VI
3	PRANAB PRASAD	KRISHNA PRASAD	2021/1084	B. Com (Hons.) SEM-VI
4	ADITYA CHOPRA	ARUN CHOPRA	2021/1140	B. Com (Hons.) SEM-VI
5	PADAM SHREE SAINI	SANJIV SAINI	2021/2111	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
6	CHIRAG GARG	MUKESH GARG	2021/2311	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
7	YASH AGARWAL	INDER KUMAR AGARWAL	2021/2342	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
8	ESHA UPADHYAY	PRAKASH UPADHYAY	2021/2353	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
9	ОМ ВНАТІ	MAHESH KUMAR BHATI	2021/2432	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
10	PARTEEK GARG	DEEPAK PARKASH	2021/2588	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
11	SAMARTH GUPTA	MANISH GUPTA	2021/2624	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
12	TARUN	RAKESH KUMAR	2021/2649	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
13	AMAN BEDI	LUKHVIR SINGH BEDI	2021/2681	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
14	SANJAY BHATT	MOHAN CHANDRA BHATT	2021/2693	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
15	NIKUNJ BHATIA	ANIL BHATIA	2021/2724	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
16	KHYATI DHINGRA	RAVINDER DHINGRA	2021/2742	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
17	MANAN SHARMA	ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA	2021/2752	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
18	DHRUV RAJ	SATISH KUMAR	2021/2793	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
19	AYUSH MEENA	GANGA RAM MEENA	2021/2822	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
20	MOOMAL MERTIYA	MOHAN SINGH MERTIYA	2021/2861	B. Com. (Prog.), SEM-VI
21	моніт	RAM BAHADUR	2021/3068	B. A. (Hons.) Geography, SEM-VI
22	SUMIT	SHIV KUMAR	2021/4088	B. A. (Hons.) Political Science, SEM-VI
23	AYUSH KUMAR PANDEY	MANOJ PANDEY	2021/5122	B. A. (Prog.), SEM-VI
24	RAJAT GANGWAR	DEVENDRA KUMAR GANGWAR	2021/5140	B. A. (Prog.), SEM-VI
25	VISHAL SHARMA	VINOD SHARMA	2021/5231	B. A. (Prog.), SEM-VI
26	ARUN DHAKA	SARVAN DHAKA	2021/5245	B. A. (Prog.), SEM-VI
27	NITISH KUMAR JHA	RANJEET JHA	2021/5290	B. A. (Prog.), SEM-VI
28	SUMAN KUMAR SINGH	GANESH SINGH	2021/5295	B. A. (Prog.), SEM-VI
29	NIKITA	MAHENDER SINGH	2021/5436	B. A. (Prog.), SEM-VI
30	SANDEEP KUMAR	PARDEEP	2021/5502	B. A. (Prog.), SEM-VI B. A. (Prog.), SEM-VI

(Prof. Arun Kumar Attree) PRING 'PAL Principal SHAHEFC BHAGAT SINGH (EVE.) COLLEGE UNIVE SITY OF DELHI SHEIKH SARAI-II, NEW DELHI-110017